
TABLES: 
Supplementary Table 1a: Comparative analysis loci identified by GLGC and PheGWAS results for 
association of loci with single traits  

  

Nearest Gene SNP ID Chromosome Position  MB Trait In PheGWAS Gene Match Identifying GLGC SNP's 
EVI5  rs7515577  1 93.01 TC  DETECTED M B

ZNF648  rs1689800  1 182.17 HDL  DETECTED NM B
PABPC4  rs4660293  1 40.03 HDL  DETECTED M A
ASAP3 rs1077514 1 23.77 TC DETECTED M A
ANXA9 rs267733 1 150.96 LDL DETECTED M A
RRNAD1 rs12145743 1 156.70 HDL DETECTED M A
C1orf220 rs4650994 1 178.52 HDL DETECTED M A

RAB3GAP1  rs7570971  2 135.84 TC  DETECTED M B
COBLL1  rs12328675  2 165.54 HDL  DETECTED M B
EHBP1 rs2710642 2 63.15 LDL DETECTED M A
ABCB11 rs2287623 2 169.83 TC DETECTED M A
FAM117B rs11694172 2 203.53 TC DETECTED M A
CPS1 rs1047891 2 211.54 HDL DETECTED M A
FN1 rs1250229 2 216.30 LDL DETECTED M A
RAF1  rs2290159  3 12.63 TC  DETECTED NM C (level 3)
MSL2L1  rs645040  3 135.93 TG  DETECTED M A
ATG7 rs2606736 3 11.40 HDL DETECTED M A
SETD2 rs2290547 3 47.06 HDL DETECTED M A
RBM5 rs2013208 3 50.13 HDL DETECTED M A
STAB1 rs13326165 3 52.53 HDL DETECTED M A
PXK rs13315871 3 58.38 TC DETECTED M A

GSK3B rs6805251 3 119.56 HDL DETECTED M A
KLHL8  rs442177  4 88.03 TG  DETECTED NM A

SLC39A8  rs13107325  4 103.19 HDL  DETECTED M A
C4orf52 rs10019888 4 26.06 HDL DETECTED NA A
FAM13A rs3822072 4 89.74 HDL DETECTED M A
ADH5 rs2602836 4 100.01 HDL DETECTED M A
ARL15  rs6450176  5 53.30 HDL  DETECTED M A
MAP3K1  rs9686661  5 55.86 TG  DETECTED NM A
CITED2  rs605066  6 139.83 HDL  DETECTED NM B
C6orf106  rs2814982  6 34.55 TC  DETECTED M A
KCNK17 rs2758886 6 39.25 TC DETECTED M A
HBS1L rs9376090 6 135.41 TC DETECTED M A
TYW1B  rs13238203  7 72.13 TG  DETECTED NM B
KLF14  rs4731702  7 130.43 HDL  DETECTED M B
GPR146 rs1997243 7 1.08 TC DETECTED M A
DAGLB rs702485 7 6.45 HDL DETECTED M A
SNX13 rs4142995 7 17.92 HDL DETECTED M A
IKZF1 rs4917014 7 50.31 HDL DETECTED M A
MET rs38855 7 116.36 TG DETECTED M A

TMEM176A rs17173637 7 150.53 HDL DETECTED M A
PINX1  rs11776767  8 10.68 TG  DETECTED M B
TRPS1  rs2293889  8 116.60 HDL  DETECTED M A
JMJD1C  rs10761731  10 65.03 TG  DETECTED M B
CYP26A1  rs2068888  10 94.84 TG  DETECTED M A
AKR1C4 rs1832007 10 5.25 TG DETECTED M A
VIM rs10904908 10 17.26 TC DETECTED M A

SPTY2D1  rs10128711  11 18.63 TC  DETECTED M B
AMPD3  rs2923084  11 10.39 HDL  DETECTED M A
LRP4  rs3136441  11 46.74 HDL  DETECTED NM A
OR4C46 rs11246602 11 51.51 HDL DETECTED M A
PCNXL3 rs12801636 11 65.39 HDL DETECTED M A
MOGAT2 rs499974 11 75.46 HDL DETECTED M A
PHLDB1 rs11603023 11 118.49 TC DETECTED M A
PDE3A  rs7134375  12 20.47 HDL  DETECTED NA B
MVK  rs7134594  12 110.00 HDL  DETECTED M B

SBNO1  rs4759375  12 123.80 HDL  DETECTED M C (level 1)
SCARB1  rs838880  12 125.26 HDL  DETECTED M B
PHC1 rs4883201 12 9.08 TC DETECTED M A
BRCA2 rs4942486 13 32.95 LDL DETECTED M A
NYNRIN  rs8017377  14 24.88 LDL  DETECTED M A
ZBTB42 rs4983559 14 105.28 HDL DETECTED M A
FRMD5  rs2929282  15 44.25 TG  DETECTED M B
CAPN3  rs2412710  15 42.68 TG  DETECTED M A
LACTB  rs2652834  15 63.40 HDL  DETECTED M A
CTF1  rs11649653  16 30.92 TG  DETECTED M A
LCAT  rs16942887  16 67.93 HDL  DETECTED M A
CMIP  rs2925979  16 81.53 HDL  DETECTED M A

PDXDC1 rs3198697 16 15.13 TG DETECTED M A
STARD3  rs11869286  17 37.81 HDL  DETECTED M B
PGS1  rs4129767  17 76.40 HDL  DETECTED M B
ABCA8  rs4148008  17 66.88 HDL  DETECTED M A
MPP3 rs8077889 17 41.88 TG DETECTED M A
APOH rs1801689 17 64.21 LDL DETECTED M A
MC4R  rs12967135  18 57.85 HDL  DETECTED NM B

ANGPTL4  rs7255436  19 8.43 HDL  DETECTED M B
FLJ36070  rs492602  19 49.21 TC  DETECTED NM B
LILRA3  rs386000  19 54.79 HDL  DETECTED M B
ANGPTL8  rs737337  19 11.35 HDL  DETECTED NM A
INSR rs7248104 19 7.22 TG DETECTED M A
FPR3 rs17695224 19 52.32 HDL DETECTED M A

ERGIC3  rs2277862  20 34.15 TC  DETECTED M B
SPTLC3 rs364585 20 12.96 LDL DETECTED M A
SNX5 rs2328223 20 17.85 LDL DETECTED NM A

UBE2L3  rs181362  22 21.93 HDL  DETECTED M C (level 1)
PLA2G6  rs5756931  22 38.55 TG  DETECTED M B
MTMR3 rs5763662 22 30.38 LDL DETECTED M A
TOM1 rs138777 22 35.71 TC DETECTED M A



In this table, the columns in pheGWAS, gene match and SNP match corresponds to the 
PheGWAS results we obtained. 
 
Match (M); if the gene symbol in a particular PheGWAS base pair interval segment is the 
same trait as reported in the GLGC  
No Match (NM); if the gene is not identified by PheGWAS. 
 
A- SNP identical with GLGC and PheGWAS  
B – GLGC SNP in LD with SNP identified by PheGWAS 
C – SNP identified by SNP thinning  
 
Supplementary Table 1b: Summary of comparative analysis of loci identified by GLGC and 
PheGWAS results for association of loci with single traits 
 

Loci identified by GLGC 88 
Total Loci Detected by PheGWAS 88 

Gene Match 77 
Gene No Match 11 

Gene not mapped 2 
SNP’s in category A 63 
SNP’s in category B 22 
SNP’s in category C 3 

 
Supplementary Table 1c: LD Score between SNPs in GLGC and PheGWAS in single traits  
 

 

Chromosome Position  MB Trait SNP Match SNP ID SNP ID phegwas d' r2
1 93.01 TC  M rs7515577  rs1556562 1 1
1 182.17 HDL  M rs1689800  rs1689797 0.99 0.89
2 135.84 TC  M rs7570971  rs6730157 0.99 0.99
2 165.54 HDL  M rs12328675  rs7607980 1 0.98
3 12.63 TC  NM rs2290159  rs7616006 0.33 0.04
6 139.83 HDL  NM rs605066  rs3861397 0.99 0.69
7 72.13 TG  NM rs13238203  rs11974409 0.76 0.08
7 130.43 HDL  M rs4731702  rs11765979 0.99 0.99
8 10.68 TG  NM rs11776767  rs6995541 0.97 0.62
10 65.03 TG  M rs10761731  rs10761762 1 0.8
11 18.63 TC  M rs10128711  rs10832962 1 1
12 20.47 HDL  M rs7134375  rs11045163 0.95 0.87
12 110.00 HDL  M rs7134594  rs10850380 1 1
12 123.80 HDL  NM rs4759375  rs2454722 0.2 0.2
12 125.26 HDL  M rs838880  rs838876 0.94 0.84
15 44.25 TG  M rs2929282  rs16948098 0.97 0.84
17 37.81 HDL  M rs11869286  rs113612868 1 1
17 76.40 HDL  NM rs4129767  rs4969178 0.94 0.57
18 57.85 HDL  M rs12967135  rs6567160 1 1
19 8.43 HDL  M rs7255436  rs2278236 1 0.99
19 49.21 TC  M rs492602  rs516246 0.99 0.99
19 54.79 HDL  M rs386000  rs103294 0.99 0.9
20 34.15 TC  NM rs2277862  rs72664396 0.32 0.0002
22 21.93 HDL  NM rs181362  rs113359481 NA NA
22 38.55 TG  NM rs5756931  rs3761445 0.73 0.49



Supplementary Table 2a: Comparative analysis of loci identified by GLGC and PheGWAS 
results for association of loci with multiple traits  

 

Nearest Gene SNP ID Chromosome Position  MB Multiple Traits In PheGWAS Gene M Identifying GLGC SNP's 
LDLRAP1  rs12027135  1 25.78 TC,LDL  DETECTED NM B
PCSK9  rs2479409  1 55.50 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
ANGPTL3  rs2131925  1 63.03 TG,LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
SORT1  rs629301  1 109.82 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
MOSC1  rs2642442  1 220.97 TC,LDL  DETECTED NM B
GALNT2  rs4846914  1 230.30 HDL,TG  DETECTED M B
IRF2BP2  rs514230  1 234.86 TC,LDL  DETECTED NM B
PIGV rs12748152 1 27.14 HDL, LDL, TG DETECTED M A
APOB  rs1367117  2 21.2600 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
GCKR  rs1260326  2 27.7300 TG,TC  DETECTED M B
IRS1  rs2972146  2 227.1000 HDL,TG  DETECTED NA B
INSIG2 rs10490626 2 118.84 LDL, TCa DETECTED M B
ABCG5/8  rs4299376  2 44.0700 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
LOC84931 rs2030746 2 121.31 LDL, TC DETECTED NM A
UGT1A1 rs11563251 2 234.68 TC, LDL DETECTED M A
DNAJC13 rs17404153 3 132.16 LDL, HDLb DETECTED M C
CMTM6 rs7640978 3 32.53 LDL, TC DETECTED M A
LRPAP1 rs6831256 4 3.47 TG, TCa, LDLa DETECTED M A
HMGCR  rs12916  5 74.6600 TC,LDL  DETECTED M A
TIMD4  rs6882076  5 156.3900 TC,TG,LDL  DETECTED M A

CSNK1G3 rs4530754 5 122.86 LDL, TC DETECTED M A
LPA  rs1564348  6 160.5800 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B

RSPO3 rs1936800 6 127.44 HDL, TGa DETECTED M B
HLA  rs3177928  6 32.4100 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
FRK  rs9488822  6 116.3100 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
MYLIP  rs3757354  6 16.1300 LDL,TC  DETECTED M A
HFE  rs1800562  6 26.0900 LDL,TC  DETECTED M A
VEGFA rs998584 6 43.76 TG, HDL DETECTED M A
MIR148A rs4722551 7 25.99 LDL, TGc, TC DETECTED M B
NPC1L1  rs2072183  7 44.5800 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
MLXIPL  rs17145738  7 72.9800 TG,HDL  DETECTED M B
DNAH11  rs12670798  7 21.6100 TC,LDL  DETECTED M A
PPP1R3B  rs9987289  8 9.1800 HDL,TC,LDL  DETECTED NM B

LPL  rs12678919  8 19.8400 TG,HDL  DETECTED M B
TRIB1  rs2954029  8 126.4900 TG,TC,LDL,HDL  DETECTED M B
NAT2  rs1495741  8 18.2700 TG,TC  DETECTED M B

CYP7A1  rs2081687  8 59.3900 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
PLEC1  rs11136341  8 145.0400 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
SOX17 rs10102164 8 55.42 LDL, TC DETECTED M A
TTC39B  rs581080  9 15.3100 HDL,TC  DETECTED M B
ABO  rs9411489  9 136.1550 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B

ABCA1  rs1883025  9 107.6600 HDL,TC  DETECTED M A
VLDLR rs3780181 9 2.64 TC, LDL DETECTED M A
GPAM  rs2255141  10 113.9300 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
8-Mar rs970548 10 46.01 HDL, TC DETECTED M B
APOA1  rs964184  11 116.6500 TG,TC,HDL,LDL  DETECTED M B
ST3GAL4  rs11220462  11 126.2400 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
FADS1-2-3  rs174546  11 61.5700 TG,LDL,TC,HDL  DETECTED M B
UBASH3B  rs7941030  11 122.5200 TC,HDL  DETECTED M B
LRP1  rs11613352  12 57.7900 TG,HDL  DETECTED NM B
BRAP  rs11065987  12 112.0700 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
HNF1A  rs1169288  12 121.4200 TC,LDL  DETECTED M B
ZNF664  rs4765127  12 124.4600 HDL,TG  DETECTED M B
LIPC  rs1532085  15 58.6800 HDL,TC,TG  DETECTED M C (level 1)
FTO rs1121980 16 53.81 HDL, TGb DETECTED M C (level 1)
CETP  rs3764261  16 56.9900 HDL,LDL,TC,TG  DETECTED M B
HPR  rs2000999  16 72.1100 TC,LDL  DETECTED M A

OSBPL7  rs7206971  17 45.4300 LDL,TC  DETECTED NM B
DLG4 rs314253 17 7.09 TC, LDL DETECTED M A
LIPG  rs7241918  18 47.1600 HDL,TC  DETECTED M B
APOE  rs4420638  19 45.4200 LDL,TC,HDL  DETECTED M B
LDLR  rs6511720  19 11.2000 LDL,TC  DETECTED M A
CILP2  rs10401969  19 19.4100 TC,TG,LDL  DETECTED NM A
PEPD rs731839 19 33.9 TG, HDL DETECTED M A
MAFB  rs2902940  20 39.0900 TC,LDL  DETECTED NM C(level 5)
TOP1  rs6029526  20 39.6700 LDL,TC  DETECTED M B
PLTP  rs6065906  20 44.5500 HDL,TG  DETECTED M B
HNF4A  rs1800961  20 43.0400 HDL,TC  DETECTED M A
PPARA rs4253772 22 46.63 TC, LDLa DETECTED M B



 
In this table, the columns in pheGWAS, gene match and SNP match corresponds to the 
PheGWAS results we obtained. 
 
Match (M); if the gene symbol in a particular PheGWAS base pair interval segment is the 
same trait as reported in the GLGC  
No Match (NM); if the gene is not identified by PheGWAS. 
 
A - SNP identical with GLGC and PheGWAS  
B – GLGC SNP in LD with SNP identified by PheGWAS 
C – SNP identified by SNP thinning  
 
Supplementary Table 2b: Summary of comparative analysis of loci identified by GLGC and 
PheGWAS results for association of loci with multiple traits 
 

Loci identified by GLGC 69 
Total Loci Detected by PheGWAS 69 

Gene Match 59 
Gene No Match 9 

Gene not mapped 1 
SNP’s in Category A 21 
SNP’s in Category B 44 
SNP’s in Category C 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Supplementary Table 2c: LD Score between SNPs in GLGC and PheGWAS in multiple traits  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chromosome Position  MB Multiple Traits SNP Match SNP ID SNP ID phegwas d' r2
1 25.78 TC,LDL  M rs12027135   rs11802413,rs10903129 1,1 0.98,0.98
1 55.50 LDL,TC  NM rs2479409  rs11591147,rs11591147 1,1 0.01,0.01
1 63.03 TG,LDL,TC  M rs2131925  rs4587594,rs11485618,rs3850634 1,1,1 0.99,0.98
1 109.82 LDL,TC  M rs629301  rs646776,rs646776 1,1 0.99,0.99
1 220.97 TC,LDL  M rs2642442  rs2642438,rs2642438 0.92,0.92 0.80,0.80
1 230.30 HDL,TG  M rs4846914  rs1321257 0.99 0.95
1 234.86 TC,LDL  M rs514230  rs558971,rs2587534 0.97,0.97 0.94,0.93
2 21.2600 LDL,TC  PM rs1367117  rs515135 0.82 0.07
2 27.7300 TG,TC  M rs1260326  rs780093,rs780093 0.95,0.95 0.91,0.91
2 227.1000 HDL,TG  M rs2972146  rs1515110 0.94 0.88
2 118.84 LDL, TCa M rs10490626 rs17526895 1 0.99
2 44.0700 LDL,TC  M rs4299376  rs6544713,rs6544713 0.99,0.99 0.97,0.97
3 132.16 LDL, HDLb PM rs17404153 NA NA NA
6 160.5800 LDL,TC  M rs1564348  rs11753995 0.98 0.95
6 127.44 HDL, TGa M rs1936800 rs719726 0.95 0.75
6 32.4100 TC,LDL  PM rs3177928  rs9391858,rs10947332 0.96,0.89 0.85,0.56
6 116.3100 TC,LDL  NM rs9488822  rs11153594,rs6909746 0.95,0.95 0.66,0.66
7 25.99 LDL, TGc, TC PM rs4722551 rs4719841 0.88 0.1
7 44.5800 TC,LDL  NM rs2072183  rs2073547,rs2073547 0.96,0.96 0.73,0.73
7 72.9800 TG,HDL  PM rs17145738  rs11974409 0.99 0.55
8 9.1800 HDL,TC,LDL  M rs9987289  rs4240624 1 1
8 19.8400 TG,HDL  PM rs12678919  rs13702 0.99 0.31
8 126.4900 TG,TC,LDL,HDL  M rs2954029  rs2954022,rs10808546 1,0.98 0.98,0.88
8 18.2700 TG,TC  PM rs1495741  rs4921914,rs1961456 1,0.94 1,0.70
8 59.3900 TC,LDL  M rs2081687  rs4738684,rs13277801 0.97,0.97 0.93,0.94
8 145.0400 LDL,TC  M rs11136341  rs7832643,rs7832643 0.92,0.92 0.78,0.78
9 15.3100 HDL,TC  PM rs581080  rs686030 0.96 0.62
9 136.1550 LDL,TC  M rs9411489  rs579459,rs579459 1,1 0.83,0.83
10 113.9300 TC,LDL  M rs2255141  rs2419604 0.99 0.97
11 116.6500 TG,TC,HDL,LDL  PM rs964184  rs10790162 0.99 0.51
11 126.2400 LDL,TC  M rs11220462  rs10893499 1 0.99
11 61.5700 TG,LDL,TC,HDL  M rs174546  rs174535,rs174583,rs1535,rs102275 1,0.99,0.99,1 0.97,0.92,0.97,0.93
11 122.5200 TC,HDL  M rs7941030  rs7117842,rs7117842 0.99,0.99 0.95,0.95
12 57.7900 TG,HDL  M rs11613352  rs3741414 1 0.99
12 112.0700 TC,LDL  M rs11065987  rs653178,rs653178 0.97,0.97 0.78,0.78
12 121.4200 TC,LDL  M rs1169288  rs2244608 0.99 0.96
12 124.4600 HDL,TG  M rs4765127  rs7973683,rs11057408 0.99,1 0.97,1
15 58.6800 HDL,TC,TG  NM rs1532085  rs10468017,rs10468017,rs588136 0.98,0.98,0.001 0.67,0.67,0
16 53.81 HDL, TGb PM rs1121980 rs9930333 NA NA
16 56.9900 HDL,LDL,TC,TG  PM rs3764261  rs9989419,rs247616,rs247616,rs1800775 0.81,0.99,0.99,1 0.18,0.97,0.97,0.43
17 45.4300 LDL,TC  M rs7206971  rs6504872,rs6504872 1,1 1,1
18 47.1600 HDL,TC  M rs7241918  rs4939883,rs2156552 0.99,0.98 0.92,0.94
19 45.4200 LDL,TC,HDL  NM rs4420638  rs7254892,rs7412,rs2075650 0.84,0.92,0.72 0.01,0.01,0.31
20 39.0900 TC,LDL  NM rs2902940  rs2235367,rs6065311 0.02,0.02 0.0001,0.0001
20 39.6700 LDL,TC  PM rs6029526  rs2235367,rs6065312 0.99,1 0.96,0.22
20 44.5500 HDL,TG  PM rs6065906  rs4465830,rs4810479 0.99,1 0.99,0.63
22 46.63 TC, LDLa M rs4253772 rs4253776 0.99 0.95



Supplementary Table 3: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 1 
 

  
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 4: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 2 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Supplementary Table 5: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 3 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 6: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 4 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 7: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 5 
 

  
 
 



Supplementary Table 8: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 6 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 9: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 7 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Supplementary Table 10: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 8 
 

  
 
 
Supplementary Table 11: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 9 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 12: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 10 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Supplementary Table 13: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 11 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 14: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 12 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 



Supplementary Table 15: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 13 
 

  
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 16: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 14 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 17: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 15 
 

  
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 18: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 16 
 

 
 



 
 
 
Supplementary Table 19: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 17 
 

  
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 20: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 18 
 

  
 
 
Supplementary Table 21: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 19 
 
  

 



 
 
Supplementary Table 22: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 20 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
Supplementary Table 23: PheGWAS findings showcasing Chromosome Number, Marker 
Name, Associated Traits, Genes and the respective p-values for Chromosome 22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIGURES: 

 
Fig 1: PheGWAS diagram for chromosome 19 on Total Cholesterol and LDL. 

 

 
Fig 2: Estimates of Local Genetic Covariance for the Pairs of Traits LDL & TC  using ρ-HESS. In 19th chromosome it shows 3 
peaks for local genetic correlation. 

 
 
Section 1: Colocalization analysis performed for chromosome 19 for BP region from 
44744108 to 46102697. 

Section 1a: Using HyprColoc 

 For each iteration of the algorithm, HyPrColoc returns: 

i. a cluster of putatively colocalized traits 
ii. the posterior probability that these traits are colocalized 
iii. the ‘regional association’ probability* (which is always > the posterior probability) 
iv. a candidate causal variant explaining the shared association 
v. the proportion of the posterior probability explained by this variant (which represents the 

HyPrColoc multi-trait fine-mapping probability). 
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Following is the output: 

 
 
Section 1b: Using MOLOC 

The output is a list with three elements: 
1. First element is a data frame containing the priors, likelihoods and Posteriors for each 

locus and each combination. We usually care about the last columns, the posterior 
probability of a shared variant for each model; 

2. Second element is the number of SNPs analyzed, in common across all datasets; 
3. Third element of the output is a data frame with the posterior probability of the most 

likely SNP. 
 
Following is the output. 

 
 
 


